
Location wise Northern region state-wise installed capacity as on 31/07/2022
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Chandigarh

1 STATE SECTOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

2 PVT SECTOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 56.85 56.850.00

3 CENTRAL SECTOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

Total of Chandigarh 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 56.85 56.850.00

Delhi

4 STATE SECTOR 0.00 2100.40 0.00 2100.40 0.000.00 0.00 2100.400.00

5 PVT SECTOR 0.00 108.00 0.00 108.00 0.000.00 270.12 378.120.00

Total of Delhi 0.00 2208.40 0.00 2208.40 0.000.00 270.12 2478.520.00

Haryana

6 STATE SECTOR 2510.00 0.00 0.00 2510.00 0.000.00 69.30 2579.300.00

7 PVT SECTOR 1320.00 0.00 0.00 1320.00 0.000.00 1200.81 2520.810.00

8 CENTRAL SECTOR 1500.00 431.59 0.00 1931.59 0.000.00 5.00 1936.590.00

Total of Haryana 5330.00 431.59 0.00 5761.59 0.000.00 1275.11 7036.700.00

Himachal Pradesh

9 STATE SECTOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00888.00 256.61 1144.610.00

10 PVT SECTOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002109.00 789.86 2898.860.00

11 CENTRAL SECTOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007266.02 0.00 7266.020.00

Total of Himachal Pradesh 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0010263.02 1046.47 11309.490.00

Jammu and Kashmir

12 STATE SECTOR 0.00 175.00 0.00 175.00 0.001110.00 97.18 1382.180.00

13 PVT SECTOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 95.40 95.400.00

14 CENTRAL SECTOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002250.00 0.00 2250.000.00

Total of Jammu and Kashmir 0.00 175.00 0.00 175.00 0.003360.00 192.58 3727.580.00

Ladakh

15 STATE SECTOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 39.64 39.640.00

16 PVT SECTOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 7.80 7.800.00

17 CENTRAL SECTOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0089.00 0.00 89.000.00

Total of Ladakh 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0089.00 47.44 136.440.00

Punjab

18 STATE SECTOR 1760.00 0.00 0.00 1760.00 0.00941.00 127.80 2828.800.00

19 PVT SECTOR 3920.00 0.00 0.00 3920.00 0.000.00 1657.94 5577.940.00

20 CENTRAL SECTOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00155.30 0.00 155.300.00

Total of Punjab 5680.00 0.00 0.00 5680.00 0.001096.30 1785.74 8562.040.00

Rajasthan

21 STATE SECTOR 7580.00 603.50 0.00 8433.50 0.00411.00 23.85 8868.35250.00

22 PVT SECTOR 1320.00 0.00 0.00 2400.00 0.000.00 18772.80 21172.801080.00

23 CENTRAL SECTOR 0.00 419.33 0.00 669.33 1180.000.00 344.00 2193.33250.00

Total of Rajasthan 8900.00 1022.83 0.00 11502.83 1180.00411.00 19140.65 32234.481580.00

Uttar Pradesh

24 STATE SECTOR 6129.00 0.00 0.00 6129.00 0.00501.60 49.10 6679.700.00

25 PVT SECTOR 6810.00 0.00 0.00 6810.00 0.000.00 4404.55 11214.550.00

26 CENTRAL SECTOR 11450.00 1493.14 0.00 12943.14 440.000.00 30.00 13413.140.00

Total of Uttar Pradesh 24389.00 1493.14 0.00 25882.14 440.00501.60 4483.65 31307.390.00

Uttarakhand

27 STATE SECTOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001372.15 72.37 1444.520.00

28 PVT SECTOR 0.00 450.00 0.00 450.00 0.00829.00 859.43 2138.430.00

29 CENTRAL SECTOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001774.20 0.00 1774.200.00

Total of Uttarakhand 0.00 450.00 0.00 450.00 0.003975.35 931.80 5357.150.00

Northern
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30 STATE SECTOR 17979.00 2878.90 0.00 21107.90 0.005223.75 735.85 27067.50250.00

31 PVT SECTOR 13370.00 558.00 0.00 15008.00 0.002938.00 28115.56 46061.561080.00

32 CENTRAL SECTOR 12950.00 2344.06 0.00 15544.06 1620.0011534.52 379.00 29077.58250.00

Total of Northern 44299.00 5780.96 0.00 51659.96 1620.0019696.27 29230.41 102206.641580.00
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